
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Open Team, Handicapped

Levittown, PA1 Stone Cold #4 887375 3,675

UNKNOWN, PA2 We Don't Know Him 885589 3,624

UNKNOWN, PA3 We Do Shots 887367 3,427

Cheltenham, PA4 #Lawfirm 887379 3,412

Ewing, NJ5 Paul's Auto 887377 3,407

Levittown, PA6 Stone Cold #2 887374 3,405

Levittown, PA7 Rudy's Clan 875108 3,404

Yardley, PA8 Stone Cold #1 887376 3,400

Bristol, PA9 KAEA 887383 3,376

Levittown, PA10 3 Fingers Deep 887392 3,359

Levittown, PA11 F - In 10 Pin 876986 3,355

Fairless Hills, PA12 3 Fingers Deep 861198 3,345

Hatboro, PA13 Green Machine 887382 3,335

Levittown, PA14 Returning Champs 887384 3,320

Fairless Hills, PA15 Cock & Hens 880691 3,299

Philadelphia, PA16 Pike Lanes Brown Jug 887387 3,294

Oreland, PA17 Ten Frames? That's for Quakers 887385 3,277

Jamison, PA18 Duke & Duke Commodities 1 865295 3,261

Yardley, PA19 Stone Cold #3 887373 3,258

Langhorne, PA20 Team Russell 887368 3,255

Yardley, PA21 Kingsmen 887371 3,252

Philadelphia, PA22 Five Friends 860760 3,196

Southampton, PA23 GYHOOYA 852972 3,186

Warminster, PA24 Pikes Other Guys 887402 3,184

Langhorne, PA25 Thursday Night Live 847790 3,183

Yardley, PA26 5 Pack 866248 3,180

Bensalem, PA27 Stooges 887388 3,163

Deptford, NJ28 Good News 887413 3,099

Levittown, PA29 Team Campbell 887378 3,098

Mount Laurel, NJ30 Buddy's Boys 887390 3,092

Philadelphia, PA31 Ten Down 887414 3,090

Jamison, PA32 Duke & Duke Commodities 2 865296 3,078

Feasterville, PA33 MMC Gold 887400 3,065

Langhorne, PA34 Livin' on a Spare 875451 3,064

Croydon, PA35 Team Ryan 887372 2,977

Phila, PA36 Wall 2 Wall 886654 2,967

Penndel, PA37 4 1/2 Men 887370 2,931

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Scratch Team, Scratch

Levittown, PA1 Stone Cold #4 887375 3,441

Ewing, NJ2 Paul's Auto 887377 3,407

Cheltenham, PA3 #Lawfirm 887379 3,358

Yardley, PA4 Kingsmen 887371 3,252

Jamison, PA5 Duke & Duke Commodities 1 865295 3,240

Fairless Hills, PA6 3 Fingers Deep 861198 3,205

Yardley, PA7 Stone Cold #1 887376 3,193

Levittown, PA8 Stone Cold #2 887374 3,176

Langhorne, PA9 Team Russell 887368 3,139

Philadelphia, PA10 Pike Lanes Brown Jug 887387 3,138

Hatboro, PA11 Green Machine 887382 3,098
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Scratch Team, Scratch

Philadelphia, PA12 Ten Down 887414 3,090

Yardley, PA13 5 Pack 866248 3,067

Feasterville, PA14 MMC Gold 887400 3,065

Yardley, PA15 Stone Cold #3 887373 3,056

Jamison, PA16 Duke & Duke Commodities 2 865296 3,030

Mount Laurel, NJ17 Buddy's Boys 887390 3,009

Phila, PA18 Wall 2 Wall 886654 2,776

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Open Doubles, Handicapped

Yardley, PA1 Crawford Thomas E. Jr \ Stone Jim 887376 1,537

Bristol, PA2 Dahling Dana M.  \ Dickel John H. Jr 887383 1,531

Cheltenham, PA3 Zeitz David A.  \ Zeitz Ian G. 887379 1,513

Philadelphia, PA4 Timmons Rodney   \ Timmons Terri 843857 1,465

Washington Xing, PA5 Johnson Robert K. Jr \ Worrell Robert J. 887380 1,459

Phila, PA6 Bledsoe Larry P.  \ Joyner James C. Jr 886654 1,449

Croydon, PA7 Ryan James W. Sr \ Evert Dylan J. 887372 1,447

Warrington, PA8 Hutchings Rhett J.  \ Dartt Jason W. 887398 1,443

Feasterville, PA8 Heim Joseph D. III \ Asan Ryan M. 887400 1,443

Levittown, PA10 Johnson Robert K. Jr \ Simoncini Thomas A. 887374 1,436

Jamison, PA11 Walters Christopher   \ Egolf Brian H. 865295 1,431

Mount Laurel, NJ12 Slocum Lewis (Chip) R. III \ Murr Jaime 887390 1,421

Philadelphia, PA13 Brown Derrick L. Sr \ DiVirgilio Perry A. 887405 1,406

Yardley, PA14 Rigler Brian W.  \ Blum Paul M. 887371 1,402

Philadelphia, PA15 DiVirgilio Perry A.  \ Morse James A. 887411 1,401

Philadelphia, PA16 Rancourt Timothy A. Jr \ Stawicki Tyler M. 887391 1,400

Feasterville, PA17 Guld Gregory C.  \ Strong Brian P. 887400 1,397

Yardley, PA18 Transue Kyle   \ Winters Jack P. Jr 887376 1,396

Hatboro, PA19 Cubbler George W.  \ Winterberg Thomas M. 887382 1,390

Yardley, PA20 Moran Bob J.  \ Davenport Quinton 887371 1,385

Fairless Hills, PA21 Murr Kathleen A.  \ Murr David M. 880691 1,382

Yardley, PA22 Weldon Joseph D.  \ Stout Jay R. 866248 1,381

Philadelphia, PA22 Witzer Adam B.  \ Pinto Paul 887399 1,381

Philadelphia, PA22 Morgan Jason   \ Moran Bob J. 887406 1,381

Levittown, PA22 Procaccino Anthony J.  \ Gebhardt Matthew E. 887392 1,381

Bensalem, PA26 McCorry Edward J.  \ Mackenzie Scott D. 887388 1,372

Levittown, PA27 Murr Kevin A.  \ Rodriguez Jason S. 876986 1,370

Philadelphia, PA28 Hagan Ray J. Jr \ Zeitz David A. 887408 1,366

Philadelphia, PA29 Lampugnani Jayne M.  \ Lampugnani Nicholas
E.

887389 1,365

Phila, PA29 Corbin Donte E.  \ Moore Malachi M. Jr 886654 1,365

Levittown, PA31 Smyrl Bill   \ Adams Mark S. 887374 1,360

Hatboro, PA32 Johnson Thomas M.  \ Rosofsky Dale V. 887382 1,358

Mount Laurel, NJ33 Alig Paul D.  \ Szygiel Edward W. 887390 1,354

Langhorne, PA34 McMullen Jesse L.  \ Russell Keith A. 887368 1,352

Phila, PA35 Beck Lovette   \ Boyer-Norfleet Eric 887410 1,349

Philadelphia, PA36 Lemon Gina M.  \ Bestanic Richard J. 860975 1,337

Jamison, PA37 Thibodeau Joel   \ Gallagher Joseph A. Jr 865295 1,335

Elkins Park, PA37 Rose-Blanding Clarice   \ Blanding Joseph A. 887404 1,335

Philadelphia, PA39 Kelly Gail C.  \ Lampugnani Jayne M. 887381 1,333

Philadelphia, PA40 Clark Andrew  Sr \ Clark Austin T. 887403 1,329
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Open Doubles, Handicapped

Mount Laurel, NJ40 Tierno Buddy   \ Stout Jay R. 887390 1,329

Cheltenham, PA42 Zeitz Jason R.  \ Shirk David D. 887379 1,328

Levittown, PA43 Hendrickson Tim D.  \ Shovlin Bob 887378 1,327

Feasterville, PA43 Biscardi Thomas J. Jr \ Wichner Michael A. 887400 1,327

Jamison, PA45 Morrissey Robert C.  \ Gillen Chris 865296 1,322

Fairless Hills, PA46 Brzezinski Laura D.  \ Huber Kimberly A. 880691 1,319

Bristol, PA47 Caraballo Carmen   \ Caraballo Eddy 855338 1,318

Philadelphia, PA48 Bethel Arenda D.  \ Cephas Jim 860760 1,317

Phila, PA49 Thompson Ervin   \ Hatten Gerald C. Sr 886654 1,309

Croydon, PA49 Ryan James W. Jr \ Hughes Travis R. 887372 1,309

Levittown, PA51 Procaccino Anthony J.  \ Bowman Joseph W. 887393 1,306

Willingboro, NJ52 Williams Kenneth A.  \ Salley Harvey 887401 1,304

Jamison, PA52 Binder John F.  \ Fioravanti Robert J. Jr 865295 1,304

Philadelphia, PA54 Spencer Ronald W.  \ Boose James H. 887409 1,302

Penndel, PA54 Smith Matt S.  \ Laird John A. Jr 887370 1,302

Bensalem, PA56 Swartz Jared I.  \ Ciarrocchi Daniel R. 887388 1,298

Philadelphia, PA57 Jones Stephen R.  \ Jones Stephen  II 860760 1,292

Warminster, PA58 Ricciardi Joseph R. Jr \ Brown Kevin E. 887402 1,289

Langhorne, PA58 Bowman Derek M.  \ Miller Dennis W. 887368 1,289

Southampton, PA60 Chester Michelle R.  \ Diefenderfer Dawn R. 852972 1,287

Cheltenham, PA61 Sharpe John J. Jr \ Kerwin Robert S. Jr 887379 1,286

Yardley, PA62 Dutko David J.  \ Reven Daniel E. 866248 1,285

Bensalem, PA63 Notarianni John D.  \ Hunkler Kenneth S. Jr 887388 1,278

Philadelphia, PA64 Scott Bessie M.  \ Keitt Rodney J. 887386 1,275

Jamison, PA65 Guerra Chris D.  \ Carney Mark C. 865296 1,263

Levittown, PA66 Bowman Joseph W.  \ Gebhardt Matthew E. 887395 1,262

UNKNOWN, PA67 Dartt Jason W.  \ Russell Brian J. 887367 1,260

Ewing, NJ68 Croushore Brian T.  \ Dail Bob  Jr 887377 1,257

Langhorne, PA68 Russell Steven C.  \ Russell Keith A. 887369 1,257

Levittown, PA70 Gebhardt Jennifer C.  \ Gebhardt Matthew E. 887394 1,256

Levittown, PA71 Valeri Joseph J.  \ Gebhardt Matthew E. 887396 1,248

Levittown, PA71 Deno James E.  \ Kyndus Nicholas M. 887378 1,248

Warminster, PA73 Andress George G. IV \ Lewis Art E. 887402 1,246

Cheltenham, PA73 Zeitz Jason R.  \ Zeitz Ian G. 887407 1,246

Bristol, PA75 Wicks Samantha   \ Gibbons Emily 887383 1,243

Philadelphia, PA76 Dodes Alan E.  \ Kratowicz Jessica E. 887387 1,242

Yardley, PA76 Marshall Griff  III \ Marshall Griffith C. Jr 887376 1,242

Penndel, PA78 Heck Dillon A.  \ Heck Floyd C. III 887370 1,228

Levittown, PA79 Rumberger Lauren E.  \ Engel Denice 875108 1,219

Ewing, NJ80 Zadnik John R.  \ Slocum Shawn N. 887377 1,211

Levittown, PA81 Ziegler Erick T. Jr \ Campbell Sean P. Sr 887378 1,197

Philadelphia, PA82 Threadgill Keith   \ Johnson Maurice 887412 1,190

Southampton, PA83 Sayers Collin   \ Chester Evan 852972 1,187

UNKNOWN, PA84 Molinaro Alexander F.  \ Hayes Joseph F. 852741 1,183

Southampton, PA85 Chester Brian J.  \ Latko Randall M. Jr 852972 1,153

Levittown, PA86 Cancel Jeffrey S.  \ Saporito Tom  Sr 876986 1,109

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Cheltenham, PA1 Zeitz David A.  \ Zeitz Ian G. 887379 1,468

Feasterville, PA2 Heim Joseph D. III \ Asan Ryan M. 887400 1,443
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Jamison, PA3 Walters Christopher   \ Egolf Brian H. 865295 1,431

Yardley, PA4 Crawford Thomas E. Jr \ Stone Jim 887376 1,427

Mount Laurel, NJ5 Slocum Lewis (Chip) R. III \ Murr Jaime 887390 1,421

Philadelphia, PA6 Brown Derrick L. Sr \ DiVirgilio Perry A. 887405 1,406

Yardley, PA7 Rigler Brian W.  \ Blum Paul M. 887371 1,402

Philadelphia, PA8 DiVirgilio Perry A.  \ Morse James A. 887411 1,401

Feasterville, PA9 Guld Gregory C.  \ Strong Brian P. 887400 1,395

Phila, PA9 Bledsoe Larry P.  \ Joyner James C. Jr 886654 1,395

Yardley, PA11 Moran Bob J.  \ Davenport Quinton 887371 1,385

Philadelphia, PA12 Morgan Jason   \ Moran Bob J. 887406 1,381

Washington Xing, PA13 Johnson Robert K. Jr \ Worrell Robert J. 887380 1,346

Mount Laurel, NJ14 Alig Paul D.  \ Szygiel Edward W. 887390 1,330

Cheltenham, PA15 Zeitz Jason R.  \ Shirk David D. 887379 1,328

Feasterville, PA16 Biscardi Thomas J. Jr \ Wichner Michael A. 887400 1,319

Yardley, PA16 Weldon Joseph D.  \ Stout Jay R. 866248 1,319

Jamison, PA18 Morrissey Robert C.  \ Gillen Chris 865296 1,317

Bensalem, PA19 McCorry Edward J.  \ Mackenzie Scott D. 887388 1,308

Jamison, PA20 Binder John F.  \ Fioravanti Robert J. Jr 865295 1,304

Levittown, PA21 Johnson Robert K. Jr \ Simoncini Thomas A. 887374 1,293

Cheltenham, PA22 Sharpe John J. Jr \ Kerwin Robert S. Jr 887379 1,286

Langhorne, PA23 McMullen Jesse L.  \ Russell Keith A. 887368 1,285

Philadelphia, PA24 Lampugnani Jayne M.  \ Lampugnani Nicholas
E.

887389 1,284

Penndel, PA25 Smith Matt S.  \ Laird John A. Jr 887370 1,281

Phila, PA26 Corbin Donte E.  \ Moore Malachi M. Jr 886654 1,276

Yardley, PA27 Transue Kyle   \ Winters Jack P. Jr 887376 1,272

Levittown, PA28 Procaccino Anthony J.  \ Gebhardt Matthew E. 887392 1,271

Hatboro, PA29 Johnson Thomas M.  \ Rosofsky Dale V. 887382 1,267

Hatboro, PA30 Cubbler George W.  \ Winterberg Thomas M. 887382 1,264

Jamison, PA31 Thibodeau Joel   \ Gallagher Joseph A. Jr 865295 1,263

Levittown, PA32 Smyrl Bill   \ Adams Mark S. 887374 1,261

Philadelphia, PA33 Hagan Ray J. Jr \ Zeitz David A. 887408 1,258

Ewing, NJ34 Croushore Brian T.  \ Dail Bob  Jr 887377 1,257

Mount Laurel, NJ35 Tierno Buddy   \ Stout Jay R. 887390 1,246

Cheltenham, PA35 Zeitz Jason R.  \ Zeitz Ian G. 887407 1,246

Yardley, PA37 Marshall Griff  III \ Marshall Griffith C. Jr 887376 1,242

Langhorne, PA38 Bowman Derek M.  \ Miller Dennis W. 887368 1,241

Phila, PA39 Thompson Ervin   \ Hatten Gerald C. Sr 886654 1,237

Phila, PA40 Beck Lovette   \ Boyer-Norfleet Eric 887410 1,233

Yardley, PA41 Dutko David J.  \ Reven Daniel E. 866248 1,223

Jamison, PA41 Guerra Chris D.  \ Carney Mark C. 865296 1,223

Levittown, PA43 Valeri Joseph J.  \ Gebhardt Matthew E. 887396 1,213

Ewing, NJ44 Zadnik John R.  \ Slocum Shawn N. 887377 1,211

Philadelphia, PA45 Threadgill Keith   \ Johnson Maurice 887412 1,190

Langhorne, PA46 Russell Steven C.  \ Russell Keith A. 887369 1,187

Philadelphia, PA47 Clark Andrew  Sr \ Clark Austin T. 887403 1,178

Levittown, PA48 Bowman Joseph W.  \ Gebhardt Matthew E. 887395 1,168

Levittown, PA49 Procaccino Anthony J.  \ Bowman Joseph W. 887393 1,161

Philadelphia, PA50 Dodes Alan E.  \ Kratowicz Jessica E. 887387 1,145

Penndel, PA51 Heck Dillon A.  \ Heck Floyd C. III 887370 1,137

Levittown, PA52 Gebhardt Jennifer C.  \ Gebhardt Matthew E. 887394 1,070
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

Yardley, PA1 Rigler Brian W. 887371 847

Levittown, PA2 Rodriguez Jason S. 876986 795

Levittown, PA3 Simoncini Thomas A. 887374 786

Hatboro, PA4 Rosofsky Dale V. 887382 774

Yardley, PA5 Davenport Quinton 887371 773

Yardley, PA6 Winters Jack P. Jr 887376 770

Philadelphia, PA7 Keitt Rodney J. 887386 769

Yardley, PA8 Blum Paul M. 887371 767

Philadelphia, PA9 Morgan Jason 887406 766

Mount Laurel, NJ9 Murr Jaime 887390 766

Philadelphia, PA11 Zeitz David A. 887408 763

Levittown, PA12 Murr Kevin A. 876986 761

Bristol, PA13 Caraballo Eddy 855338 757

Jamison, PA14 Guerra Chris D. 865296 756

Philadelphia, PA15 Cephas Jim 860760 752

Croydon, PA16 Ryan James W. Sr 887372 750

Mount Laurel, NJ17 Slocum Lewis (Chip) R. III 887390 748

Bristol, PA18 Caraballo Carmen 855338 746

Levittown, PA19 Johnson Robert K. Jr 887374 745

Yardley, PA20 Crawford Thomas E. Jr 887376 743

Mount Laurel, NJ20 Alig Paul D. 887390 743

Phila, PA20 Joyner James C. Jr 886654 743

Philadelphia, PA23 Timmons Terri 843857 739

Levittown, PA24 Hendrickson Tim D. 887378 738

Bensalem, PA24 Mackenzie Scott D. 887388 738

Philadelphia, PA26 Lampugnani Jayne M. 887381 735

Levittown, PA26 Gebhardt Matthew E. 887396 735

Yardley, PA28 Moran Bob J. 887371 727

Philadelphia, PA29 Stawicki Tyler M. 887391 725

UNKNOWN, PA29 Russell Brian J. 887367 725

Levittown, PA31 Bowman Joseph W. 887393 721

Philadelphia, PA32 Pinto Paul 887399 720

Phila, PA33 Corbin Donte E. 886654 719

Jamison, PA34 Fioravanti Robert J. Jr 865295 718

Jamison, PA35 Egolf Brian H. 865295 717

Fairless Hills, PA36 Murr Kathleen A. 880691 712

Bensalem, PA37 Swartz Jared I. 887388 711

Cheltenham, PA38 Zeitz Jason R. 887407 708

Philadelphia, PA39 Bethel Arenda D. 860760 707

Jamison, PA40 Walters Christopher 865295 706

Willingboro, NJ41 Williams Kenneth A. 887401 705

Philadelphia, PA41 Lampugnani Nicholas E. 887389 705

UNKNOWN, PA43 Hayes Joseph F. 852741 702

Jamison, PA43 Gallagher Joseph A. Jr 865295 702

Langhorne, PA45 Miller Dennis W. 887368 700

Bristol, PA46 Dickel John H. Jr 887383 699

Philadelphia, PA47 Lemon Gina M. 860975 698

Willingboro, NJ47 Salley Harvey 887401 698

Philadelphia, PA49 DiVirgilio Perry A. 887411 697

Mount Laurel, NJ50 Szygiel Edward W. 887390 692

Philadelphia, PA50 Jones Stephen  II 860760 692
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

Yardley, PA52 Stout Jay R. 866248 689

Levittown, PA52 Adams Mark S. 887374 689

Ewing, NJ52 Dail Bob  Jr 887377 689

Levittown, PA55 Kyndus Nicholas M. 887378 688

Penndel, PA56 Laird John A. Jr 887370 687

Philadelphia, PA57 Johnson Maurice 887412 686

Philadelphia, PA58 Timmons Rodney 843857 685

Philadelphia, PA59 Kratowicz Jessica E. 887387 681

Bensalem, PA60 Hunkler Kenneth S. Jr 887388 680

Feasterville, PA61 Heim Joseph D. III 887400 679

Levittown, PA62 Campbell Sean P. Sr 887378 678

Bristol, PA63 Wicks Samantha 887383 677

Mount Laurel, NJ64 Tierno Buddy 887390 676

Feasterville, PA65 Wichner Michael A. 887400 675

Bristol, PA65 Gibbons Emily 887383 675

Philadelphia, PA65 Scott Bessie M. 887386 675

Philadelphia, PA68 Morse James A. 887411 674

Washington Xing, PA69 Worrell Robert J. 887380 673

Langhorne, PA70 Russell Keith A. 887368 672

Elkins Park, PA71 Blanding Joseph A. 887404 669

Langhorne, PA72 McMullen Jesse L. 887368 667

Phila, PA72 Moore Malachi M. Jr 886654 667

Philadelphia, PA74 Kelly Gail C. 887381 666

Hatboro, PA74 Winterberg Thomas M. 887382 666

Hatboro, PA76 Cubbler George W. 887382 664

Levittown, PA77 Smyrl Bill 887374 663

Philadelphia, PA77 Bestanic Richard J. 860975 663

Phila, PA79 Boyer-Norfleet Eric 887410 661

Philadelphia, PA80 Boose James H. 887409 660

Penndel, PA80 Heck Floyd C. III 887370 660

UNKNOWN, PA80 Molinaro Alexander F. 852741 660

Yardley, PA83 Stone Jim 887376 658

Yardley, PA84 Dutko David J. 866248 657

Fairless Hills, PA84 Murr David M. 880691 657

Cheltenham, PA84 Zeitz Ian G. 887407 657

Feasterville, PA84 Strong Brian P. 887400 657

Philadelphia, PA88 Hagan Ray J. Jr 887408 656

Philadelphia, PA89 Threadgill Keith 887412 654

Phila, PA89 Hatten Gerald C. Sr 886654 654

Jamison, PA91 Binder John F. 865295 653

Ewing, NJ91 Croushore Brian T. 887377 653

Levittown, PA93 Ziegler Erick T. Jr 887378 652

Jamison, PA94 Carney Mark C. 865296 651

Cheltenham, PA95 Kerwin Robert S. Jr 887379 650

Phila, PA95 Beck Lovette 887410 650

Yardley, PA95 Transue Kyle 887376 650

Fairless Hills, PA98 Huber Kimberly A. 880691 648

Philadelphia, PA99 Spencer Ronald W. 887409 645

Phila, PA100 Thompson Ervin 886654 643

Levittown, PA101 Engel Denice 875108 642

Philadelphia, PA102 Clark Austin T. 887403 641
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

Feasterville, PA103 Asan Ryan M. 887400 639

Philadelphia, PA104 Clark Andrew  Sr 887403 638

Bristol, PA104 Dahling Dana M. 887383 638

Jamison, PA106 Thibodeau Joel 865295 637

Elkins Park, PA107 Rose-Blanding Clarice 887404 635

Phila, PA108 Bledsoe Larry P. 886654 634

Bensalem, PA109 Notarianni John D. 887388 632

Penndel, PA110 Smith Matt S. 887370 630

Warminster, PA111 Ricciardi Joseph R. Jr 887402 629

Warminster, PA111 Brown Kevin E. 887402 629

Warminster, PA111 Andress George G. IV 887402 629

Warrington, PA114 Dartt Jason W. 887398 625

Croydon, PA114 Ryan James W. Jr 887372 625

Philadelphia, PA116 Dodes Alan E. 887387 624

Philadelphia, PA116 Jones Stephen R. 860760 624

Philadelphia, PA118 Brown Derrick L. Sr 887405 622

Philadelphia, PA119 Witzer Adam B. 887399 620

Penndel, PA119 Heck Dillon A. 887370 620

Bensalem, PA121 McCorry Edward J. 887388 618

Feasterville, PA121 Guld Gregory C. 887400 618

Cheltenham, PA123 Sharpe John J. Jr 887379 616

Ewing, NJ123 Slocum Shawn N. 887377 616

Fairless Hills, PA125 Brzezinski Laura D. 880691 615

Yardley, PA126 Reven Daniel E. 866248 614

Southampton, PA126 Chester Evan 852972 614

Levittown, PA128 Saporito Tom  Sr 876986 612

Hatboro, PA129 Johnson Thomas M. 887382 608

Levittown, PA129 Valeri Joseph J. 887396 608

Levittown, PA131 Cancel Jeffrey S. 876986 604

Levittown, PA132 Procaccino Anthony J. 887393 603

Feasterville, PA132 Biscardi Thomas J. Jr 887400 603

Cheltenham, PA134 Shirk David D. 887379 602

Levittown, PA134 Shovlin Bob 887378 602

Jamison, PA134 Gillen Chris 865296 602

Yardley, PA137 Marshall Griffith C. Jr 887376 594

Ewing, NJ138 Zadnik John R. 887377 593

Warrington, PA138 Hutchings Rhett J. 887398 593

Warminster, PA138 Lewis Art E. 887402 593

Levittown, PA141 Rumberger Lauren E. 875108 592

Philadelphia, PA142 Rancourt Timothy A. Jr 887391 590

Southampton, PA142 Diefenderfer Dawn R. 852972 590

Southampton, PA142 Chester Brian J. 852972 590

Langhorne, PA145 Russell Steven C. 887369 588

Bensalem, PA146 Ciarrocchi Daniel R. 887388 587

Southampton, PA147 Sayers Collin 852972 579

Jamison, PA148 Morrissey Robert C. 865296 575

Croydon, PA149 Evert Dylan J. 887372 572

Southampton, PA150 Latko Randall M. Jr 852972 570

Croydon, PA151 Hughes Travis R. 887372 558

Yardley, PA152 Weldon Joseph D. 866248 552

Langhorne, PA153 Bowman Derek M. 887368 540
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

Levittown, PA154 Deno James E. 887378 539

Southampton, PA155 Chester Michelle R. 852972 536

Yardley, PA156 Marshall Griff  III 887376 480

Levittown, PA157 Gebhardt Jennifer C. 887394 313

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Yardley, PA1 Rigler Brian W. 887371 847

Yardley, PA2 Davenport Quinton 887371 773

Yardley, PA3 Blum Paul M. 887371 767

Philadelphia, PA4 Morgan Jason 887406 766

Mount Laurel, NJ4 Murr Jaime 887390 766

Mount Laurel, NJ6 Slocum Lewis (Chip) R. III 887390 748

Yardley, PA7 Moran Bob J. 887371 727

Philadelphia, PA8 Pinto Paul 887399 720

Phila, PA9 Joyner James C. Jr 886654 719

Jamison, PA9 Guerra Chris D. 865296 719

Jamison, PA11 Fioravanti Robert J. Jr 865295 718

Hatboro, PA11 Rosofsky Dale V. 887382 718

Jamison, PA13 Egolf Brian H. 865295 717

Levittown, PA14 Simoncini Thomas A. 887374 708

Jamison, PA15 Walters Christopher 865295 706

Bensalem, PA15 Mackenzie Scott D. 887388 706

Levittown, PA15 Gebhardt Matthew E. 887396 706

Philadelphia, PA18 Lampugnani Nicholas E. 887389 705

Philadelphia, PA19 Zeitz David A. 887408 704

Mount Laurel, NJ20 Alig Paul D. 887390 703

Jamison, PA21 Gallagher Joseph A. Jr 865295 700

Philadelphia, PA22 DiVirgilio Perry A. 887411 697

Cheltenham, PA23 Zeitz Jason R. 887407 695

Mount Laurel, NJ24 Szygiel Edward W. 887390 692

Yardley, PA24 Winters Jack P. Jr 887376 692

Ewing, NJ26 Dail Bob  Jr 887377 689

Yardley, PA27 Crawford Thomas E. Jr 887376 687

Philadelphia, PA28 Johnson Maurice 887412 686

Penndel, PA29 Laird John A. Jr 887370 682

Levittown, PA30 Johnson Robert K. Jr 887374 681

Feasterville, PA31 Heim Joseph D. III 887400 679

Feasterville, PA32 Wichner Michael A. 887400 675

Philadelphia, PA33 Morse James A. 887411 674

Phila, PA33 Corbin Donte E. 886654 674

Yardley, PA35 Stout Jay R. 866248 665

Levittown, PA35 Adams Mark S. 887374 665

Phila, PA37 Boyer-Norfleet Eric 887410 661

Langhorne, PA38 Russell Keith A. 887368 659

Levittown, PA39 Bowman Joseph W. 887393 657

Cheltenham, PA39 Zeitz Ian G. 887407 657

Philadelphia, PA41 Threadgill Keith 887412 654

Ewing, NJ42 Croushore Brian T. 887377 653

Jamison, PA42 Binder John F. 865295 653

Langhorne, PA44 Miller Dennis W. 887368 652
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Philadelphia, PA45 Bestanic Richard J. 860975 650

Jamison, PA46 Carney Mark C. 865296 649

Feasterville, PA47 Strong Brian P. 887400 644

Feasterville, PA48 Asan Ryan M. 887400 639

Phila, PA49 Hatten Gerald C. Sr 886654 636

Cheltenham, PA50 Kerwin Robert S. Jr 887379 632

Hatboro, PA51 Winterberg Thomas M. 887382 631

Penndel, PA52 Heck Floyd C. III 887370 628

Philadelphia, PA53 Lampugnani Jayne M. 887381 627

Washington Xing, PA54 Worrell Robert J. 887380 625

Phila, PA55 Moore Malachi M. Jr 886654 624

Philadelphia, PA56 Brown Derrick L. Sr 887405 622

Philadelphia, PA57 Kratowicz Jessica E. 887387 619

Feasterville, PA58 Guld Gregory C. 887400 618

Mount Laurel, NJ59 Tierno Buddy 887390 617

Ewing, NJ60 Slocum Shawn N. 887377 616

Cheltenham, PA60 Sharpe John J. Jr 887379 616

Penndel, PA62 Smith Matt S. 887370 614

Langhorne, PA63 McMullen Jesse L. 887368 613

Yardley, PA64 Dutko David J. 866248 609

Philadelphia, PA65 Hagan Ray J. Jr 887408 608

Phila, PA66 Bledsoe Larry P. 886654 605

Yardley, PA66 Transue Kyle 887376 605

Yardley, PA68 Stone Jim 887376 604

Levittown, PA69 Valeri Joseph J. 887396 603

Cheltenham, PA70 Shirk David D. 887379 602

Jamison, PA70 Gillen Chris 865296 602

Yardley, PA72 Reven Daniel E. 866248 601

Philadelphia, PA72 Clark Andrew  Sr 887403 601

Yardley, PA74 Marshall Griffith C. Jr 887376 594

Philadelphia, PA75 Dodes Alan E. 887387 589

Phila, PA75 Thompson Ervin 886654 589

Levittown, PA77 Smyrl Bill 887374 588

Bensalem, PA78 McCorry Edward J. 887388 586

Ewing, NJ79 Zadnik John R. 887377 585

Feasterville, PA80 Biscardi Thomas J. Jr 887400 582

Hatboro, PA81 Cubbler George W. 887382 573

Hatboro, PA81 Johnson Thomas M. 887382 573

Jamison, PA83 Thibodeau Joel 865295 567

Jamison, PA84 Morrissey Robert C. 865296 565

Penndel, PA85 Heck Dillon A. 887370 561

Langhorne, PA86 Bowman Derek M. 887368 540

Langhorne, PA87 Russell Steven C. 887369 532

Phila, PA88 Beck Lovette 887410 529

Philadelphia, PA89 Clark Austin T. 887403 528

Levittown, PA90 Procaccino Anthony J. 887393 522

Yardley, PA91 Weldon Joseph D. 866248 515

Philadelphia, PA92 Lemon Gina M. 860975 485

Yardley, PA93 Marshall Griff  III 887376 480

Levittown, PA94 Gebhardt Jennifer C. 887394 157
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events, Handicapped

Yardley, PA1 Rigler Brian W. 887371 2,249

Levittown, PA2 Johnson Robert K. Jr 887374 2,229

Yardley, PA3 Crawford Thomas E. Jr 887376 2,214

Levittown, PA4 Murr Kevin A. 876986 2,197

Cheltenham, PA5 Zeitz David A. 887379 2,196

Hatboro, PA6 Rosofsky Dale V. 887382 2,186

Levittown, PA7 Bowman Joseph W. 887392 2,184

Jamison, PA8 Egolf Brian H. 865295 2,173

Yardley, PA9 Davenport Quinton 887371 2,161

Bristol, PA10 Dickel John H. Jr 887383 2,159

Levittown, PA11 Rodriguez Jason S. 876986 2,158

Yardley, PA12 Winters Jack P. Jr 887376 2,141

Bensalem, PA13 Mackenzie Scott D. 887388 2,140

Yardley, PA14 Transue Kyle 887376 2,132

Langhorne, PA15 McMullen Jesse L. 887368 2,123

Yardley, PA16 Moran Bob J. 887371 2,122

Mount Laurel, NJ17 Murr Jaime 887390 2,117

Yardley, PA18 Slocum Lewis (Chip) R. III 866248 2,108

Fairless Hills, PA19 Murr David M. 880691 2,096

Levittown, PA20 Simoncini Thomas A. 887374 2,085

Yardley, PA21 Stout Jay R. 866248 2,071

Levittown, PA22 Adams Mark S. 887374 2,066

Bristol, PA23 Wicks Samantha 887383 2,065

Fairless Hills, PA23 Murr Kathleen A. 880691 2,065

Yardley, PA25 Blum Paul M. 887371 2,062

Jamison, PA26 Fioravanti Robert J. Jr 865295 2,058

Levittown, PA27 Hendrickson Tim D. 887378 2,056

Croydon, PA28 Ryan James W. Sr 887372 2,055

Philadelphia, PA29 Brown Derrick L. Sr 887414 2,051

Jamison, PA30 Thibodeau Joel 865295 2,050

Philadelphia, PA31 Bethel Arenda D. 860760 2,047

Bristol, PA32 Dahling Dana M. 887383 2,040

Langhorne, PA33 Miller Dennis W. 887368 2,039

Jamison, PA33 Walters Christopher 865295 2,039

Hatboro, PA35 Kyndus Nicholas M. 887382 2,036

Mount Laurel, NJ35 Szygiel Edward W. 887390 2,036

Cheltenham, PA37 Sharpe John J. Jr 887379 2,031

Bensalem, PA38 Swartz Jared I. 887388 2,019

Feasterville, PA39 Strong Brian P. 887400 2,015

Cheltenham, PA39 Zeitz Jason R. 887379 2,015

Levittown, PA41 Procaccino Anthony J. 887392 2,014

Mount Laurel, NJ42 Alig Paul D. 887390 2,013

Jamison, PA43 Guerra Chris D. 865296 2,012

Yardley, PA44 Stone Jim 887376 2,011

Levittown, PA45 Smyrl Bill 887374 2,008

Ewing, NJ46 Dail Bob  Jr 887377 2,005

Philadelphia, PA46 Cephas Jim 860760 2,005

Cheltenham, PA48 Zeitz Ian G. 887379 2,004

Mount Laurel, NJ49 Tierno Buddy 887390 2,001

Phila, PA50 Bledsoe Larry P. 886654 1,999

Fairless Hills, PA51 Brzezinski Laura D. 880691 1,998

Bucks County USBC



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events, Handicapped

Hatboro, PA52 Winterberg Thomas M. 887382 1,995

Hatboro, PA53 Johnson Thomas M. 887382 1,985

Feasterville, PA53 Wichner Michael A. 887400 1,985

Hatboro, PA55 Cubbler George W. 887382 1,984

Philadelphia, PA56 Morse James A. 887414 1,982

Philadelphia, PA57 Jones Stephen  II 860760 1,979

Feasterville, PA58 Asan Ryan M. 887400 1,977

Philadelphia, PA59 DiVirgilio Perry A. 887414 1,973

Levittown, PA60 Gebhardt Matthew E. 887392 1,972

Yardley, PA60 Dutko David J. 866248 1,972

Philadelphia, PA62 Kratowicz Jessica E. 887387 1,968

Phila, PA63 Corbin Donte E. 886654 1,967

Levittown, PA64 Engel Denice 875108 1,961

Langhorne, PA65 Russell Keith A. 887368 1,959

Levittown, PA66 Shovlin Bob 887378 1,957

Ewing, NJ67 Croushore Brian T. 887377 1,954

Feasterville, PA68 Biscardi Thomas J. Jr 887400 1,953

Feasterville, PA69 Heim Joseph D. III 887400 1,950

Phila, PA70 Thompson Ervin 886654 1,949

UNKNOWN, PA71 Russell Brian J. 887367 1,947

Croydon, PA72 Guld Gregory C. 887372 1,942

Ewing, NJ73 Slocum Shawn N. 887377 1,937

Jamison, PA74 Carney Mark C. 865296 1,933

Jamison, PA75 Binder John F. 865295 1,928

Yardley, PA75 Weldon Joseph D. 866248 1,928

Southampton, PA77 Diefenderfer Dawn R. 852972 1,925

Southampton, PA78 Chester Evan 852972 1,922

Bensalem, PA79 Hunkler Kenneth S. Jr 887388 1,917

Bristol, PA80 Gibbons Emily 887383 1,915

UNKNOWN, PA81 Dartt Jason W. 887367 1,914

Philadelphia, PA82 Jones Stephen R. 860760 1,908

Cheltenham, PA83 Kerwin Robert S. Jr 887379 1,899

Phila, PA84 Moore Malachi M. Jr 886654 1,894

Levittown, PA85 Campbell Sean P. Sr 887378 1,892

Penndel, PA86 Smith Matt S. 887370 1,890

Croydon, PA87 Ryan James W. Jr 887372 1,885

Fairless Hills, PA88 Huber Kimberly A. 880691 1,882

Croydon, PA89 Hughes Travis R. 887372 1,874

Jamison, PA90 Morrissey Robert C. 865296 1,870

Bensalem, PA90 Ciarrocchi Daniel R. 887388 1,870

Warminster, PA90 Lewis Art E. 887402 1,870

Philadelphia, PA93 Dodes Alan E. 887387 1,867

Bristol, PA94 Valeri Joseph J. 887383 1,863

Yardley, PA94 Marshall Griffith C. Jr 887376 1,863

Croydon, PA96 Evert Dylan J. 887372 1,858

Penndel, PA97 Heck Dillon A. 887370 1,856

Jamison, PA98 Gallagher Joseph A. Jr 865296 1,854

Philadelphia, PA99 Threadgill Keith 887414 1,852

Jamison, PA100 Gillen Chris 865296 1,850

Ewing, NJ101 Zadnik John R. 887377 1,849

Penndel, PA102 Heck Floyd C. III 887370 1,847
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events, Handicapped

Phila, PA103 Hatten Gerald C. Sr 886654 1,845

Warminster, PA104 Ricciardi Joseph R. Jr 887402 1,841

Southampton, PA105 Sayers Collin 852972 1,840

Penndel, PA106 Laird John A. Jr 887370 1,838

Bensalem, PA107 McCorry Edward J. 887388 1,832

Langhorne, PA108 Russell Steven C. 887368 1,831

Levittown, PA109 Marshall Griff  III 887374 1,825

Levittown, PA110 Cancel Jeffrey S. 876986 1,820

Levittown, PA111 Rumberger Lauren E. 875108 1,818

Levittown, PA112 Ziegler Erick T. Jr 887378 1,810

Philadelphia, PA113 Johnson Maurice 887414 1,764

Levittown, PA114 Saporito Tom  Sr 876986 1,759

Yardley, PA115 Reven Daniel E. 866248 1,752

Langhorne, PA115 Bowman Derek M. 887368 1,752

Southampton, PA117 Chester Michelle R. 852972 1,747

Southampton, PA118 Chester Brian J. 852972 1,708

Levittown, PA119 Deno James E. 887378 1,607

Levittown, PA120 Gebhardt Jennifer C. 887392 1,496

Philadelphia, PA121 Keitt Rodney J. 887386 1,485

UNKNOWN, PA122 Hutchings Rhett J. 887367 1,280

Philadelphia, PA123 Scott Bessie M. 887386 1,234

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events, Scratch

Yardley, PA1 Rigler Brian W. 887371 2,249

Jamison, PA2 Egolf Brian H. 865295 2,173

Yardley, PA3 Davenport Quinton 887371 2,161

Yardley, PA4 Moran Bob J. 887371 2,122

Mount Laurel, NJ5 Murr Jaime 887390 2,117

Yardley, PA6 Slocum Lewis (Chip) R. III 866248 2,108

Levittown, PA7 Rodriguez Jason S. 876986 2,077

Yardley, PA8 Blum Paul M. 887371 2,062

Jamison, PA9 Fioravanti Robert J. Jr 865295 2,058

Philadelphia, PA10 Brown Derrick L. Sr 887414 2,051

Yardley, PA11 Crawford Thomas E. Jr 887376 2,046

Bensalem, PA12 Mackenzie Scott D. 887388 2,044

Jamison, PA13 Walters Christopher 865295 2,039

Levittown, PA14 Johnson Robert K. Jr 887374 2,037

Mount Laurel, NJ15 Szygiel Edward W. 887390 2,036

Cheltenham, PA16 Sharpe John J. Jr 887379 2,031

Cheltenham, PA17 Zeitz David A. 887379 2,019

Hatboro, PA18 Rosofsky Dale V. 887382 2,018

Ewing, NJ19 Dail Bob  Jr 887377 2,005

Cheltenham, PA20 Zeitz Ian G. 887379 2,004

Hatboro, PA21 Kyndus Nicholas M. 887382 2,000

Yardley, PA22 Stout Jay R. 866248 1,999

Levittown, PA23 Adams Mark S. 887374 1,997

Yardley, PA23 Transue Kyle 887376 1,997

Levittown, PA25 Bowman Joseph W. 887392 1,992

Croydon, PA25 Ryan James W. Sr 887372 1,992

Feasterville, PA27 Wichner Michael A. 887400 1,985
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events, Scratch

Philadelphia, PA28 Morse James A. 887414 1,982

Feasterville, PA29 Asan Ryan M. 887400 1,977

Cheltenham, PA30 Zeitz Jason R. 887379 1,976

Feasterville, PA30 Strong Brian P. 887400 1,976

Philadelphia, PA32 DiVirgilio Perry A. 887414 1,973

Langhorne, PA33 McMullen Jesse L. 887368 1,961

Levittown, PA34 Shovlin Bob 887378 1,957

Ewing, NJ35 Croushore Brian T. 887377 1,954

Warminster, PA36 Andress George G. IV 887402 1,953

Feasterville, PA37 Heim Joseph D. III 887400 1,950

Croydon, PA38 Guld Gregory C. 887372 1,942

Ewing, NJ39 Slocum Shawn N. 887377 1,937

Jamison, PA40 Binder John F. 865295 1,928

Jamison, PA41 Carney Mark C. 865296 1,927

Langhorne, PA42 Russell Keith A. 887368 1,920

Phila, PA43 Bledsoe Larry P. 886654 1,912

Yardley, PA44 Winters Jack P. Jr 887376 1,907

Jamison, PA45 Guerra Chris D. 865296 1,901

Langhorne, PA46 Miller Dennis W. 887368 1,895

Mount Laurel, NJ47 Alig Paul D. 887390 1,893

Hatboro, PA48 Winterberg Thomas M. 887382 1,890

Feasterville, PA48 Biscardi Thomas J. Jr 887400 1,890

Levittown, PA50 Campbell Sean P. Sr 887378 1,886

Levittown, PA51 Gebhardt Matthew E. 887392 1,885

UNKNOWN, PA51 Dartt Jason W. 887367 1,885

Hatboro, PA53 Johnson Thomas M. 887382 1,880

Croydon, PA54 Hughes Travis R. 887372 1,874

Yardley, PA55 Marshall Griffith C. Jr 887376 1,863

Croydon, PA56 Ryan James W. Jr 887372 1,855

Philadelphia, PA57 Threadgill Keith 887414 1,852

Warminster, PA58 Brown Kevin E. 887402 1,851

Levittown, PA58 Simoncini Thomas A. 887374 1,851

Jamison, PA60 Gillen Chris 865296 1,850

Yardley, PA61 Stone Jim 887376 1,849

Jamison, PA62 Gallagher Joseph A. Jr 865296 1,848

Cheltenham, PA63 Kerwin Robert S. Jr 887379 1,845

Penndel, PA64 Smith Matt S. 887370 1,842

Jamison, PA65 Morrissey Robert C. 865296 1,840

Jamison, PA65 Thibodeau Joel 865295 1,840

UNKNOWN, PA67 Russell Brian J. 887367 1,834

Phila, PA68 Corbin Donte E. 886654 1,832

Yardley, PA69 Dutko David J. 866248 1,828

Levittown, PA70 Marshall Griff  III 887374 1,825

Ewing, NJ70 Zadnik John R. 887377 1,825

Mount Laurel, NJ72 Tierno Buddy 887390 1,824

Penndel, PA73 Laird John A. Jr 887370 1,823

Yardley, PA74 Weldon Joseph D. 866248 1,817

Levittown, PA75 Hendrickson Tim D. 887378 1,813

Phila, PA76 Hatten Gerald C. Sr 886654 1,791

Phila, PA77 Thompson Ervin 886654 1,787

Levittown, PA78 Smyrl Bill 887374 1,783
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Philadelphia, PA79 Kratowicz Jessica E. 887387 1,782

Levittown, PA80 Procaccino Anthony J. 887392 1,771

Phila, PA81 Moore Malachi M. Jr 886654 1,765

Philadelphia, PA82 Johnson Maurice 887414 1,764

Philadelphia, PA83 Dodes Alan E. 887387 1,762

Langhorne, PA84 Bowman Derek M. 887368 1,752

Penndel, PA85 Heck Floyd C. III 887370 1,751

Bensalem, PA86 McCorry Edward J. 887388 1,736

Warminster, PA87 Lewis Art E. 887402 1,735

Langhorne, PA88 Russell Steven C. 887368 1,719

Yardley, PA89 Reven Daniel E. 866248 1,713

Hatboro, PA90 Cubbler George W. 887382 1,711

Penndel, PA91 Heck Dillon A. 887370 1,679

Warminster, PA92 Ricciardi Joseph R. Jr 887402 1,640

Levittown, PA93 Deno James E. 887378 1,543
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